 Furo
Walk-in
Dimensions are given in mm.
mm8GLASS
The product in other
colour variants can
be found: Black on
page 51, Gold on
page 36.
01 Chrome 09 Gold54 Black
Profi le fi nish:
Furo Walk-in + Kyntos F Black
Shower enclosure set consists of 2 parts: shower door and front wall. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
Model Element
TRANSPARENT GLASS
profi le fi nish CHROME
Art. No.
profi le fi nish BLACK
Art. No.
profi le fi nish GOLD
Art. No.
Walk-in 80 L Door 438 L 10106438-01-01L 10106438-54-01L 10106438-09-01L
Wall 394 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01
Walk-in 80 R Door 438 R 10106438-01-01R 10106438-54-01R 10106438-09-01R
Wall 394 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01 10110394-01-01
Walk-in 90 L Door 488 L 10106488-01-01L 10106488-54-01L 10106488-09-01L
Wall 444 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01
Walk-in 90 R Door 488 R 10106488-01-01R 10106488-54-01R 10106488-09-01R
Wall 444 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01 10110444-01-01
Walk-in 100 L Door 538 L 10106538-01-01L 10106538-54-01L 10106538-09-01L
Wall 494 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01
Walk-in 100 R Door 538 R 10106538-01-01R 10106538-54-01R 10106538-09-01R
Wall 494 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01 10110494-01-01
Walk-in 110 L Door 588 L 10106588-01-01L 10106588-54-01L 10106588-09-01L
Wall 544 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01
Walk-in 110 R Door 588 R 10106588-01-01R 10106588-54-01R 10106588-09-01R
Wall 544 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01 10110544-01-01
Walk-in 120 L Door 638 L 10106638-01-01L 10106638-54-01L 10106638-09-01L
Wall 594 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01
Walk-in 120 R Door 638 R 10106638-01-01R 10106638-54-01R 10106638-09-01R
Wall 594 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01 10110594-01-01
Walk-in 130 L Door 688 L 10106688-01-01L 10106688-54-01L 10106688-09-01L
Wall 644 10110644-01-01 10110644-01-01 10110644-01-01
Walk-in 130 R Door 688 R 10106688-01-01R 10106688-54-01R 10106688-09-01R
Wall 644 10110644-01-01 10110644-01-01 10110644-01-01
Walk-in 140 L Door 738 L 10106738-01-01L 10106738-54-01L 10106738-09-01L
Wall 694 10110694-01-01 10110694-01-01 10110694-01-01
Walk-in 140 R Door 738 R 10106738-01-01R 10106738-54-01R 10106738-09-01R
Wall 694 10110694-01-01 10110694-01-01 10110694-01-01
Walk-in 150 L Door 788 L 10106788-01-01L 10106788-54-01L 10106788-09-01L
Wall 744 10110744-01-01 10110744-01-01 10110744-01-01
Walk-in 150 R Door 788 R 10106788-01-01R 10106788-54-01R 10106788-09-01R
Wall 744 10110744-01-01 10110744-01-01 10110744-01-01
Walk-in 160 L Door 838 L 10106838-01-01L 10106838-54-01L 10106838-09-01L
Wall 794 10110794-01-01 10110794-01-01 10110794-01-01
Walk-in 160 R Door 838 R 10106838-01-01R 10106838-54-01R 10106838-09-01R
Wall 794 10110794-01-01 10110794-01-01 10110794-01-01
168 Dimensions are given in mm.100
Modo X/New
I